
Category: UCI 2.2
Date: 15.3.2015

Stage: 3rd Stage
Time limit: 3:45:40 10%

 
 

Pl. No UCI Code Surname, name Code Team Time Gap  + / -
1 176 SLO19880909 KUMP Marko ADR Adria Mobil 3:25:09 -13''
2 106 ITA19931020 MALUCCELLI Matteo IDE Idea-Conad '' - '' +0 -6''
3 110 ITA19840612 VIGANO Davide IDE Idea-Conad '' - '' +0 -4''
4 96 SLO19940508 OTONIČAR Martin RAR Radenska Ljubljana '' - '' +0 -3''
5 25 ITA19890201 FORTIN Filippo GMC GM Cycling Team '' - '' +0
6 117 GER19950523 BERGER Leon LKT LKT Team Brandenburg '' - '' +0
7 19 FRA19960224 BOUHANNI Rayane AWT AWT Greenway '' - '' +0
8 135 POL19930822 LATON Eryk POL Poland National Team '' - '' +0
9 166 ITA19880603 ZANELLI Renzo DUK Kemo Dukla Trenčin '' - '' +0

10 74 RUS19880205 NIKOLAEV Sergey TIK Itera-Katusha '' - '' +0
11 115 GER19961018 MANDRYSCH John TBJ MLP Team Bergstrasse '' - '' +0
12 66 AUT19900926 SOKOL Jan WSA WSA-Greenlife '' - '' +0
13 37 GER19870808 EDMULLER Benjamin THF Team Heizomat '' - '' +0
14 173 SVK19940210 MALOVEC Lubos CAT Cycling Academy Team '' - '' +0
15 120 GER19940831 WILLWOHL Willi LKT LKT Team Brandenburg '' - '' +0
16 99 SLO19941105 MIŠKULIN Jure RAR Radenska Ljubljana '' - '' +0
17 141 SLO19950620 KATRAŠNIK Gašper OE3 Sava '' - '' +0
18 1 CRO19941006 MALTAR Bruno MKT Meridiana Kamen Team '' - '' +0
19 49 FRA19950102 BENHAMOUDA Mehdi OE1 Novo Nordisk Development '' - '' +0
20 182 NOR19891207 BUGGE Vegard Robinson TSS Sparebanken SOR '' - '' +0
21 114 GER19950130 SüßEMILCH Erich TBJ MLP Team Bergstrasse '' - '' +0
22 100 AZE19851128 AVERIN Maksym BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project'' - '' +0
23 129 SLO19881114 BAJC Andi AMP Amplatz-BMC '' - '' +0
24 29 COL19940508 JORDAN Parra GMC GM Cycling Team '' - '' +0
25 113 GER19930226 EGGER Mike Aaron TBJ MLP Team Bergstrasse '' - '' +0
26 137 POL19940715 STOSZ Patryk POL Poland National Team '' - '' +0
27 94 SLO19931124 KOROŠEC Rok RAR Radenska Ljubljana '' - '' +0
28 20 GER19941203 BROCKHOFF Jan AWT AWT Greenway '' - '' +0
29 128 SUI19840131 FLÜCKIGER Lukas SUI Swiss National Team '' - '' +0
30 161 CZE19950209 LICHNOVSKY Ludek SKC SKC Tufo '' - '' +0
31 78 ESP19900906 SIMON CASULLERAS Jordi ECU Team Ecuador '' - '' +0
32 86 NOR19900219 JENSEN Christer KRA Ringeriks-Kraft '' - '' +0
33 16 NED19930909 TUSVELD Martijn RDT Rabobank Development Team'' - '' +0
34 95 SLO19930209 PAVLIČ Marko RAR Radenska Ljubljana '' - '' +0
35 12 ITA19920110 SCARTEZZINI Michele VIS MG.Kvis-Vega '' - '' +0
36 131 SVK19880617 ČANECKY Marek AMP Amplatz-BMC '' - '' +0
37 109 ITA19821119 REDA Francesco IDE Idea-Conad '' - '' +0
38 183 NOR19920831 ERLAND Andreas TSS Sparebanken SOR '' - '' +0
39 160 CZE19940222 DOLEŽEL Radovan SKC SKC Tufo '' - '' +0
40 67 AUT19941026 AUER Daniel WSA WSA-Greenlife '' - '' +0
41 72 RUS19900123 FROLOV Igor TIK Itera-Katusha '' - '' +0 -3''
42 177 SLO19820507 FAJT Kristijan ADR Adria Mobil '' - '' +0
43 102 NED19871202 VAN WINDEN Dennis BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project'' - '' +0
44 13 NED19930112 MEIJERS Jeroen RDT Rabobank Development Team'' - '' +0
45 40 GER19871216 BURKHARDT Holger THF Team Heizomat '' - '' +0
46 32 AUT19850902 FANKHAUSER Clemens HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling Team'' - '' +0
47 35 AUT19910208 HOFER Andreas HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling Team'' - '' +0 +20''
48 76 RUS19861118 SAMOKHVALOV Anton TIK Itera-Katusha '' - '' +0
49 101 AUT19841016 EIBEGGER Markus BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project'' - '' +0
50 136 POL19930927 KACZMAREK Jakub POL Poland National Team '' - '' +0
51 33 GER19920128 MEIER Alexander HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling Team'' - '' +0
52 122 GER19961029 KOCH Christian LKT LKT Team Brandenburg '' - '' +0
53 140 POL19840911 MATYSIAK Bartlomiej POL Poland National Team '' - '' +0
54 148 GER19951011 OBERSTEINER Florian OE4 GF-Pro Fachklinik Dr. Herzog'' - '' +0
55 69 GER19880130 BISSINGER Florian WSA WSA-Greenlife '' - '' +0
56 14 NED19950815 OOMEN Sam RDT Rabobank Development Team'' - '' +0 -4''
57 58 RUS19870124 KRITSKIY Timotey RUS Russian National Team '' - '' +0
58 199 CZE19891216 POLNICKY Jiri WHI Whirlpool - Author '' - '' +0
59 179 SLO19891029 ROGLIČ Primož ADR Adria Mobil '' - '' +0
60 123 SUI19940707 FRISCHKNECHT Andri SUI Swiss National Team '' - '' +0
61 144 SLO19940827 RAZINGAR Matej OE3 Sava '' - '' +0
62 80 ESP19881006 FERNANDEZ Higinio ECU Team Ecuador '' - '' +0
63 61 AUT19940404 MUHLLBERGER Gregor RWS Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels'' - '' +0
64 60 AUT19931223 GROSSCHARTNER Felix RWS Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels'' - '' +0
65 168 SVK19950911 HOLOMEK Milan DUK Kemo Dukla Trenčin '' - '' +0

Race: Istarsko proljeće - Istrian Spring Trophy
Organizer: BK Meridiana Kamen Team

Course: Pazin-Umag
Km: 156

Av. speed: 45,625 km/h

No. Of starters: 185

Out of time limits: 0

DQ: 0

Riders abandoning the race: 18 Printed 15.3.2015 at 16:09
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66 175 POL19950402 TALAGA Patryk CAT Cycling Academy Team '' - '' +0
67 24 GER19940109 SCHACMANN Maximilian AWT AWT Greenway '' - '' +0
68 68 AUT19830425 LEOPOLD Hans-JÖrg WSA WSA-Greenlife '' - '' +0
69 172 CZE19930119 TUREK Daniel CAT Cycling Academy Team '' - '' +0
70 125 SUI19940206 VETSCH Enea SUI Swiss National Team '' - '' +0
71 184 NOR19950530 AASVOLD Kristian TSS Sparebanken SOR '' - '' +0 +20''
72 191 GER19940506 HERKLOTZ Silvio STG Team Stölting '' - '' +0
73 97 SLO19900415 JENKO Robert RAR Radenska Ljubljana '' - '' +0
74 79 ESP19940715 CARBONELL RABAT Isaac ECU Team Ecuador '' - '' +0
75 23 FRA19920606 GUERIN Alexis AWT AWT Greenway '' - '' +0
76 2 CRO19840803 KIŠERLOVSKI Emanuel MKT Meridiana Kamen Team '' - '' +0
77 198 CZE19890908 HUNAL Martin WHI Whirlpool - Author '' - '' +0
78 21 CZE19950531 SCHLEGEL Michal AWT AWT Greenway '' - '' +0
79 130 SLO19900223 TRATNIK Jan AMP Amplatz-BMC '' - '' +0
80 73 RUS19890711 POKIDOV Maxim TIK Itera-Katusha '' - '' +0
81 178 CRO19941026 RUMAC Josip ADR Adria Mobil '' - '' +0
82 15 NED19940429 TOLHOEK Antwan RDT Rabobank Development Team'' - '' +0
83 88 GER19950508 DINKLER Jonathan OE2 P&S Team Thüringen '' - '' +0
84 11 ITA19890913 SANTORO Antonio VIS MG.Kvis-Vega '' - '' +0
85 3 SUI19891121 CAMBIANICA Enea MKT Meridiana Kamen Team '' - '' +0
86 116 GER19960215 FUSSNEGGER Moritz TBJ MLP Team Bergstrasse '' - '' +0
87 159 CZE19920401 KOUDELA Tomaš SKC SKC Tufo '' - '' +0
88 105 ITA19920317 DAMIANO Maurizio IDE Idea-Conad '' - '' +0
89 139 POL19950217 BROZYNA Piotr POL Poland National Team '' - '' +0
90 36 AUT19880804 HRINKOW Dominik HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling Team'' - '' +0
91 98 SLO19950728 ŠAFARIČ KOLAR Matic RAR Radenska Ljubljana '' - '' +0
92 145 SLO19950826 ŠVAB Jernej OE3 Sava '' - '' +0
93 142 SLO19930831 GROŠELJ Žiga OE3 Sava '' - '' +0
94 42 GER19930406 ZWINGERBERGER Philipp THF Team Heizomat '' - '' +0
95 28 COL19940508 HERNANDEZ JARAMILLO Jose Tito GMC GM Cycling Team '' - '' +0
96 152 FRA19851214 LEBAS Thomas BGT Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team'' - '' +0
97 62 AUT19931104 GOGL Michael RWS Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels'' - '' +0
98 81 BRA19920219 GASPAR João ECU Team Ecuador '' - '' +0
99 132 HUN19841227 KUSZTOR Peter AMP Amplatz-BMC '' - '' +0

100 138 POL19951004 PALUTA Michal POL Poland National Team '' - '' +0
101 146 SLO19960405 GROŠELJ Matic OE3 Sava '' - '' +0
102 119 GER19901115 SCHIEWER Franz LKT LKT Team Brandenburg '' - '' +0
103 8 ITA19891215 GAFFURINI Nicola VIS MG.Kvis-Vega '' - '' +0
104 75 RUS19861118 SAMOKHVALOV Dimitry TIK Itera-Katusha '' - '' +0
105 143 SLO19950330 POLJANEC Miha OE3 Sava '' - '' +0
106 6 CRO19940805 FRANKOVIĆ Mateo MKT Meridiana Kamen Team '' - '' +0
107 83 NOR19910603 KØRNER Max Emil Boholm KRA Ringeriks-Kraft '' - '' +0
108 65 SLO19771207 GOLCER Jure RWS Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels'' - '' +0
109 63 CRO19811204 KVASINA Matija RWS Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels'' - '' +0
110 170 POL19910327 MIGDAL Wojciech CAT Cycling Academy Team '' - '' +0
111 71 AUT19910108 GAUGL Florian WSA WSA-Greenlife '' - '' +0
112 134 AUT19940922 PAULUS Dennis AMP Amplatz-BMC '' - '' +0
113 104 GRE19800603 TAMOURIDIS Ioannis BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project'' - '' +0 -2''
114 171 POL19910302 PIASKOWY Emanuel CAT Cycling Academy Team '' - '' +0
115 200 CZE19940803 KALOJIROS Tomas WHI Whirlpool - Author '' - '' +0
116 26 ITA19881117 CAVASIN Daniele GMC GM Cycling Team '' - '' +0
117 27 ITA19970815 D'URBANO Marco GMC GM Cycling Team '' - '' +0
118 167 SVK19840808 JURCO Matej DUK Kemo Dukla Trenčin '' - '' +0
119 44 AUT19920110 PÖSTLBERGER Lukas TIR Tirol Cycling Team '' - '' +0 -3''
120 39 GER19941023 SCHORMAIR Fabian THF Team Heizomat '' - '' +0
121 181 SLO19950213 PER David ADR Adria Mobil '' - '' +0
122 38 GER19921224 ESSERS Julien THF Team Heizomat '' - '' +0
123 197 CZE19780307 BUCHACEK Tomas WHI Whirlpool - Author '' - '' +0
124 70 AUT19930617 TAFERNER Michael WSA WSA-Greenlife '' - '' +0
125 111 DEN19950208 ASGREEN Kasper TBJ MLP Team Bergstrasse '' - '' +0
126 163 CZE19960127 ŠIPOŠ Marek SKC SKC Tufo '' - '' +0
127 7 ITA19890802 DI FRANCESCO Gian Marco VIS MG.Kvis-Vega '' - '' +0
128 118 GER19870614 REIMER Martin LKT LKT Team Brandenburg '' - '' +0
129 57 RUS19940419 ZAKARIN Aydar RUS Russian National Team '' - '' +0
130 121 GER19940919 SOBALLA Carl LKT LKT Team Brandenburg '' - '' +0

No. Of starters: 185

Out of time limits: 0

DQ: 0

Riders abandoning the race: 18 Printed 15.3.2015 at 16:09
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Av. speed: 45,625 km/h

131 4 SLO19930805 REPŠE Uroš MKT Meridiana Kamen Team '' - '' +0
132 169 SVK19950314 DUBEN Martin DUK Kemo Dukla Trenčin '' - '' +0
133 133 AUT19920526 KVEN Maximilian AMP Amplatz-BMC '' - '' +0
134 22 ESP19950412 CUADROS Alvaro AWT AWT Greenway '' - '' +0
135 77 RUS19941031 MAMYKIN Matvey TIK Itera-Katusha '' - '' +0
136 31 AUT19830210 BENETSEDER Josef HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling Team'' - '' +0
137 185 NOR19910926 HAGEN Carl Frederik TSS Sparebanken SOR '' - '' +0
138 127 SUI19881102 BRÜNGGER Nico SUI Swiss National Team '' - '' +0
139 126 SUI19900926 IMHOF Claudio SUI Swiss National Team '' - '' +0
140 190 GER19900915 KOEP Thomas STG Team Stölting '' - '' +0
141 194 GER19820907 SCHAFBAUER Josef OE5 Veloclub Ratisbona '' - '' +0
142 9 ITA19900927 GAZZARRA Michele VIS MG.Kvis-Vega '' - '' +0
143 56 RUS19880517 RYBAKOV Alexander RUS Russian National Team '' - '' +0
144 10 ITA19910825 GIAMPAOLO Moreno VIS MG.Kvis-Vega '' - '' +0
145 162 CZE19931204 ZAHALKA Matej SKC SKC Tufo '' - '' +0
146 112 GER19961121 BARNICK Jonas TBJ MLP Team Bergstrasse '' - '' +0
147 87 NOR19910907 WORMSEN Kristoffer Sommer KRA Ringeriks-Kraft '' - '' +0
148 84 NOR19940619 LUKKEDAL Øivind KRA Ringeriks-Kraft '' - '' +0
149 186 NOR19920324 VANGSTAD Andreas TSS Sparebanken SOR '' - '' +0
150 82 NOR19850717 WILMANN Frederik KRA Ringeriks-Kraft '' - '' +0
151 18 NED19941229 HOFSTEDE Lennard RDT Rabobank Development Team'' - '' +0
152 153 FRA19820827 MONIER Damien BGT Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team'' - '' +0
153 156 JPN19910518 TSUBAKI Hiroshi BGT Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team'' - '' +0
154 165 SVK19870916 TYBOR Patrik DUK Kemo Dukla Trenčin '' - '' +0
155 93 GER19951225 GeßNER Konrad OE2 P&S Team Thüringen '' - '' +0
156 164 SVK19770411 KOVAČ Maroš DUK Kemo Dukla Trenčin '' - '' +0
157 34 GER19890222 BALDAUF Sebastian HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling Team'' - '' +0
158 174 SVK19940630 DASKO Mario CAT Cycling Academy Team '' - '' +0
159 155 JPN19911118 TERASAKI Takero BGT Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team'' - '' +0
160 154 JPN19880817 HATSUYAMA Sho BGT Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team'' - '' +0
161 180 SLO19950712 NOVAK Domen ADR Adria Mobil '' - '' +0
162 64 AUT19910628 RABITSCH Stefan RWS Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels'' - '' +0
163 90 GER19960418 JAGELER Robert OE2 P&S Team Thüringen 3:26:49 +1:40
164 92 GER19950507 STEGER Lukas OE2 P&S Team Thüringen 3:27:11 +2:02
165 108 ITA19920206 TIZZA Marco IDE Idea-Conad '' - '' +2:02
166 51 FRA19960619 VALOGNES Quentin OE1 Novo Nordisk Development3:31:33 +6:24
167 30 ITA19900117 RUSCETTA Andrea GMC GM Cycling Team 3:32:23 +7:14
168 5 ITA19860531 CAMPAGNARO Simone MKT Meridiana Kamen Team DNF
169 41 GER19901101 WALBRUL Gero THF Team Heizomat DNF
170 50 IRL19950601 CAMPBELL Daragh OE1 Novo Nordisk Development DNF
171 52 USA19940522 WARD-PACKARD Ezra OE1 Novo Nordisk Development DNF
172 54 ITA19960827 POLI Umberto OE1 Novo Nordisk Development DNF
173 85 NOR19900820 FLOTTEN Audun Brekke KRA Ringeriks-Kraft DNF
174 91 GER19960829 SCHUCHMANN Franz Leon OE2 P&S Team Thüringen DNF
175 103 AZE19940802 ILIASOV Ismail BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project DNF
176 107 ITA19900401 PETTITI Alessaandro IDE Idea-Conad DNF
177 124 SUI19930801 FORESTER Lars SUI Swiss National Team DNF
178 147 GER19940113 HERBERT Luca OE4 GF-Pro Fachklinik Dr. Herzog DNF
179 149 GER19930617 OSSYRA Gabriel OE4 GF-Pro Fachklinik Dr. Herzog DNF
180 150 GER19931024 XANKE Torben OE4 GF-Pro Fachklinik Dr. Herzog DNF
181 151 GER19851010 BECKER Benedikt OE4 GF-Pro Fachklinik Dr. Herzog DNF
182 158 POL19910426 PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech SKC SKC Tufo DNF
183 189 GER19960813 REUTTER Sven STG Team Stölting DNF
184 193 GER19951127 FÖRSTER Peter OE5 Veloclub Ratisbona DNF
185 195 GER19920204 NAPPA Fabio OE5 Veloclub Ratisbona DNF
186 48 AUT19961002 BRKIC Benjamin TIR Tirol Cycling Team DNS
187 187 GER19940314 EGNER Arne STG Team Stölting DNS

No. Of starters: 185

Out of time limits: 0

DQ: 0

Riders abandoning the race: 18 Printed 15.3.2015 at 16:09



 Category: UCI 2.2
 Date: 15.3.2015
 Total Km: 469,9
 Average race speed: 43,674 km/h
 
 

Pl. No UCI Code Surname Name  Team Time Gap
1 101 AUT19841016 EIBEGGER Markus BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project 10:45:33
2 74 RUS19880205 NIKOLAEV Sergey TIK Itera-Katusha 10:45:41 +8
3 191 GER19940506 HERKLOTZ Silvio STG Team Stölting 10:45:53 +20
4 14 NED19950815 OOMEN Sam RDT Rabobank Development Team 10:46:08 +35
5 179 SLO19891029 ROGLIČ Primož ADR Adria Mobil 10:46:09 +36
6 78 ESP19900906 SIMON CASULLERAS Jordi ECU Team Ecuador 10:46:09 +36
7 62 AUT19931104 GOGL Michael RWS Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 10:46:10 +37
8 109 ITA19821119 REDA Francesco IDE Idea-Conad 10:46:13 +40
9 60 AUT19931223 GROSSCHARTNER Felix RWS Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 10:46:16 +43

10 44 AUT19920110 PÖSTLBERGER Lukas TIR Tirol Cycling Team 10:46:24 +51
11 8 ITA19891215 GAFFURINI Nicola VIS MG.Kvis-Vega 10:46:26 +53
12 16 NED19930909 TUSVELD Martijn RDT Rabobank Development Team 10:46:26 +53
13 11 ITA19890913 SANTORO Antonio VIS MG.Kvis-Vega 10:46:29 +56
14 199 CZE19891216 POLNICKY Jiri WHI Whirlpool - Author 10:46:30 +57
15 95 SLO19930209 PAVLIČ Marko RAR Radenska Ljubljana 10:46:30 +57
16 23 FRA19920606 GUERIN Alexis AWT AWT Greenway 10:46:32 +59
17 24 GER19940109 SCHACMANN Maximilian AWT AWT Greenway 10:46:33 1:00
18 131 SVK19880617 ČANECKY Marek AMP Amplatz-BMC 10:46:36 1:03
19 130 SLO19900223 TRATNIK Jan AMP Amplatz-BMC 10:46:36 1:03
20 152 FRA19851214 LEBAS Thomas BGT Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team 10:46:38 1:05
21 63 CRO19811204 KVASINA Matija RWS Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 10:46:38 1:05
22 140 POL19840911 MATYSIAK Bartlomiej POL Poland National Team 10:46:38 1:05
23 69 GER19880130 BISSINGER Florian WSA WSA-Greenlife 10:46:38 1:05
24 15 NED19940429 TOLHOEK Antwan RDT Rabobank Development Team 10:46:39 1:06
25 176 SLO19880909 KUMP Marko ADR Adria Mobil 10:46:39 1:06
26 65 SLO19771207 GOLCER Jure RWS Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 10:46:42 1:09
27 38 GER19921224 ESSERS Julien THF Team Heizomat 10:46:43 1:10
28 32 AUT19850902 FANKHAUSER Clemens HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling Team 10:46:43 1:10
29 36 AUT19880804 HRINKOW Dominik HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling Team 10:46:46 1:13
30 2 CRO19840803 KIŠERLOVSKI Emanuel MKT Meridiana Kamen Team 10:46:46 1:13
31 135 POL19930822 LATON Eryk POL Poland National Team 10:46:51 1:18
32 172 CZE19930119 TUREK Daniel CAT Cycling Academy Team 10:46:51 1:18
33 82 NOR19850717 WILMANN Frederik KRA Ringeriks-Kraft 10:46:52 1:19
34 72 RUS19900123 FROLOV Igor TIK Itera-Katusha 10:46:52 1:19
35 28 COL19940508 HERNANDEZ JARAMILLO Jose TitoGMC GM Cycling Team 10:46:53 1:20
36 70 AUT19930617 TAFERNER Michael WSA WSA-Greenlife 10:46:55 1:22
37 136 POL19930927 KACZMAREK Jakub POL Poland National Team 10:46:57 1:24
38 21 CZE19950531 SCHLEGEL Michal AWT AWT Greenway 10:46:57 1:24
39 1 CRO19941006 MALTAR Bruno MKT Meridiana Kamen Team 10:46:59 1:26
40 61 AUT19940404 MUHLLBERGER Gregor RWS Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 10:47:01 1:28
41 102 NED19871202 VAN WINDEN Dennis BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project 10:47:01 1:28
42 123 SUI19940707 FRISCHKNECHT Andri SUI Swiss National Team 10:47:02 1:29
43 127 SUI19881102 BRÜNGGER Nico SUI Swiss National Team 10:47:05 1:32
44 128 SUI19840131 FLÜCKIGER Lukas SUI Swiss National Team 10:47:06 1:33
45 186 NOR19920324 VANGSTAD Andreas TSS Sparebanken SOR 10:47:08 1:35
46 27 ITA19970815 D'URBANO Marco GMC GM Cycling Team 10:47:09 1:36
47 87 NOR19910907 WORMSEN Kristoffer Sommer KRA Ringeriks-Kraft 10:47:09 1:36
48 7 ITA19890802 DI FRANCESCO Gian Marco VIS MG.Kvis-Vega 10:47:10 1:37
49 71 AUT19910108 GAUGL Florian WSA WSA-Greenlife 10:47:11 1:38
50 77 RUS19941031 MAMYKIN Matvey TIK Itera-Katusha 10:47:12 1:39
51 159 CZE19920401 KOUDELA Tomaš SKC SKC Tufo 10:47:13 1:40
52 171 POL19910302 PIASKOWY Emanuel CAT Cycling Academy Team 10:47:13 1:40
53 197 CZE19780307 BUCHACEK Tomas WHI Whirlpool - Author 10:47:13 1:40
54 56 RUS19880517 RYBAKOV Alexander RUS Russian National Team 10:47:14 1:41
55 9 ITA19900927 GAZZARRA Michele VIS MG.Kvis-Vega 10:47:15 1:42
56 142 SLO19930831 GROŠELJ Žiga OE3 Sava 10:47:16 1:43
57 20 GER19941203 BROCKHOFF Jan AWT AWT Greenway 10:47:41 2:08
58 122 GER19961029 KOCH Christian LKT LKT Team Brandenburg 10:47:43 2:10
59 132 HUN19841227 KUSZTOR Peter AMP Amplatz-BMC 10:47:43 2:10
60 13 NED19930112 MEIJERS Jeroen RDT Rabobank Development Team 10:47:43 2:10
61 182 NOR19891207 BUGGE Vegard Robinson TSS Sparebanken SOR 10:47:44 2:11

Race: Istarsko proljeće - Istrian Spring Trophy
Organizer: BK Meridiana Kamen Team
3rd Stage General individual classification

Timing + data processing by Racebase.Pro



 Category: UCI 2.2
 Date: 15.3.2015
 Total Km: 469,9
 Average race speed: 43,674 km/h
 
 

Pl. No UCI Code Surname Name  Team Time Gap

Race: Istarsko proljeće - Istrian Spring Trophy
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3rd Stage General individual classification

62 22 ESP19950412 CUADROS Alvaro AWT AWT Greenway 10:47:45 2:12
63 33 GER19920128 MEIER Alexander HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling Team 10:47:46 2:13
64 114 GER19950130 SüßEMILCH Erich TBJ MLP Team Bergstrasse 10:47:47 2:14
65 138 POL19951004 PALUTA Michal POL Poland National Team 10:47:48 2:15
66 68 AUT19830425 LEOPOLD Hans-JÖrg WSA WSA-Greenlife 10:47:49 2:16
67 6 CRO19940805 FRANKOVIĆ Mateo MKT Meridiana Kamen Team 10:47:51 2:18
68 134 AUT19940922 PAULUS Dennis AMP Amplatz-BMC 10:47:52 2:19
69 80 ESP19881006 FERNANDEZ Higinio ECU Team Ecuador 10:47:54 2:21
70 19 FRA19960224 BOUHANNI Rayane AWT AWT Greenway 10:47:55 2:22
71 81 BRA19920219 GASPAR João ECU Team Ecuador 10:47:57 2:24
72 198 CZE19890908 HUNAL Martin WHI Whirlpool - Author 10:47:57 2:24
73 177 SLO19820507 FAJT Kristijan ADR Adria Mobil 10:47:58 2:25
74 160 CZE19940222 DOLEŽEL Radovan SKC SKC Tufo 10:47:59 2:26
75 162 CZE19931204 ZAHALKA Matej SKC SKC Tufo 10:48:02 2:29
76 42 GER19930406 ZWINGERBERGER Philipp THF Team Heizomat 10:48:16 2:43
77 39 GER19941023 SCHORMAIR Fabian THF Team Heizomat 10:48:16 2:43
78 115 GER19961018 MANDRYSCH John TBJ MLP Team Bergstrasse 10:48:17 2:44
79 86 NOR19900219 JENSEN Christer KRA Ringeriks-Kraft 10:48:17 2:44
80 29 COL19940508 JORDAN Parra GMC GM Cycling Team 10:48:17 2:44
81 129 SLO19881114 BAJC Andi AMP Amplatz-BMC 10:48:18 2:45
82 75 RUS19861118 SAMOKHVALOV Dimitry TIK Itera-Katusha 10:48:19 2:46
83 73 RUS19890711 POKIDOV Maxim TIK Itera-Katusha 10:48:19 2:46
84 94 SLO19931124 KOROŠEC Rok RAR Radenska Ljubljana 10:48:19 2:46
85 76 RUS19861118 SAMOKHVALOV Anton TIK Itera-Katusha 10:48:20 2:47
86 83 NOR19910603 KØRNER Max Emil Boholm KRA Ringeriks-Kraft 10:48:23 2:50
87 113 GER19930226 EGGER Mike Aaron TBJ MLP Team Bergstrasse 10:48:26 2:53
88 194 GER19820907 SCHAFBAUER Josef OE5 Veloclub Ratisbona 10:48:27 2:54
89 125 SUI19940206 VETSCH Enea SUI Swiss National Team 10:48:27 2:54
90 190 GER19900915 KOEP Thomas STG Team Stölting 10:48:28 2:55
91 144 SLO19940827 RAZINGAR Matej OE3 Sava 10:48:32 2:59
92 57 RUS19940419 ZAKARIN Aydar RUS Russian National Team 10:48:32 2:59
93 154 JPN19880817 HATSUYAMA Sho BGT Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team 10:48:34 3:01
94 79 ESP19940715 CARBONELL RABAT Isaac ECU Team Ecuador 10:48:39 3:06
95 180 SLO19950712 NOVAK Domen ADR Adria Mobil 10:48:41 3:08
96 117 GER19950523 BERGER Leon LKT LKT Team Brandenburg 10:48:48 3:15
97 25 ITA19890201 FORTIN Filippo GMC GM Cycling Team 10:49:08 3:35
98 58 RUS19870124 KRITSKIY Timotey RUS Russian National Team 10:49:10 3:37
99 165 SVK19870916 TYBOR Patrik DUK Kemo Dukla Trenčin 10:49:11 3:38

100 133 AUT19920526 KVEN Maximilian AMP Amplatz-BMC 10:49:13 3:40
101 4 SLO19930805 REPŠE Uroš MKT Meridiana Kamen Team 10:49:13 3:40
102 166 ITA19880603 ZANELLI Renzo DUK Kemo Dukla Trenčin 10:49:14 3:41
103 88 GER19950508 DINKLER Jonathan OE2 P&S Team Thüringen 10:49:21 3:48
104 35 AUT19910208 HOFER Andreas HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling Team 10:49:34 4:01
105 155 JPN19911118 TERASAKI Takero BGT Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team 10:49:41 4:08
106 3 SUI19891121 CAMBIANICA Enea MKT Meridiana Kamen Team 10:49:45 4:12
107 173 SVK19940210 MALOVEC Lubos CAT Cycling Academy Team 10:49:48 4:15
108 139 POL19950217 BROZYNA Piotr POL Poland National Team 10:49:50 4:17
109 174 SVK19940630 DASKO Mario CAT Cycling Academy Team 10:49:51 4:18
110 100 AZE19851128 AVERIN Maksym BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project 10:50:01 4:28
111 104 GRE19800603 TAMOURIDIS Ioannis BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project 10:50:03 4:30
112 167 SVK19840808 JURCO Matej DUK Kemo Dukla Trenčin 10:50:03 4:30
113 164 SVK19770411 KOVAČ Maroš DUK Kemo Dukla Trenčin 10:50:09 4:36
114 148 GER19951011 OBERSTEINER Florian OE4 GF-Pro Fachklinik Dr. Herzog 10:50:17 4:44
115 153 FRA19820827 MONIER Damien BGT Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team 10:50:21 4:48
116 66 AUT19900926 SOKOL Jan WSA WSA-Greenlife 10:50:30 4:57
117 64 AUT19910628 RABITSCH Stefan RWS Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 10:50:31 4:58
118 141 SLO19950620 KATRAŠNIK Gašper OE3 Sava 10:50:35 5:02
119 183 NOR19920831 ERLAND Andreas TSS Sparebanken SOR 10:50:47 5:14
120 116 GER19960215 FUSSNEGGER Moritz TBJ MLP Team Bergstrasse 10:51:11 5:38
121 200 CZE19940803 KALOJIROS Tomas WHI Whirlpool - Author 10:51:13 5:40
122 175 POL19950402 TALAGA Patryk CAT Cycling Academy Team 10:51:17 5:44

Timing + data processing by Racebase.Pro



 Category: UCI 2.2
 Date: 15.3.2015
 Total Km: 469,9
 Average race speed: 43,674 km/h
 
 

Pl. No UCI Code Surname Name  Team Time Gap

Race: Istarsko proljeće - Istrian Spring Trophy
Organizer: BK Meridiana Kamen Team
3rd Stage General individual classification

123 110 ITA19840612 VIGANO Davide IDE Idea-Conad 10:51:23 5:50
124 34 GER19890222 BALDAUF Sebastian HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling Team 10:51:31 5:58
125 31 AUT19830210 BENETSEDER Josef HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling Team 10:51:32 5:59
126 26 ITA19881117 CAVASIN Daniele GMC GM Cycling Team 10:51:44 6:11
127 119 GER19901115 SCHIEWER Franz LKT LKT Team Brandenburg 10:51:47 6:14
128 97 SLO19900415 JENKO Robert RAR Radenska Ljubljana 10:51:50 6:17
129 170 POL19910327 MIGDAL Wojciech CAT Cycling Academy Team 10:51:51 6:18
130 146 SLO19960405 GROŠELJ Matic OE3 Sava 10:52:01 6:28
131 118 GER19870614 REIMER Martin LKT LKT Team Brandenburg 10:52:04 6:31
132 163 CZE19960127 ŠIPOŠ Marek SKC SKC Tufo 10:52:17 6:44
133 99 SLO19941105 MIŠKULIN Jure RAR Radenska Ljubljana 10:52:21 6:48
134 108 ITA19920206 TIZZA Marco IDE Idea-Conad 10:52:33 7:00
135 143 SLO19950330 POLJANEC Miha OE3 Sava 10:52:41 7:08
136 37 GER19870808 EDMULLER Benjamin THF Team Heizomat 10:53:08 7:35
137 40 GER19871216 BURKHARDT Holger THF Team Heizomat 10:53:10 7:37
138 120 GER19940831 WILLWOHL Willi LKT LKT Team Brandenburg 10:54:21 8:48
139 185 NOR19910926 HAGEN Carl Frederik TSS Sparebanken SOR 10:54:23 8:50
140 84 NOR19940619 LUKKEDAL Øivind KRA Ringeriks-Kraft 10:54:47 9:14
141 106 ITA19931020 MALUCCELLI Matteo IDE Idea-Conad 10:55:01 9:28
142 96 SLO19940508 OTONIČAR Martin RAR Radenska Ljubljana 10:55:15 9:42
143 145 SLO19950826 ŠVAB Jernej OE3 Sava 10:55:44 10:11
144 181 SLO19950213 PER David ADR Adria Mobil 10:59:24 13:51
145 178 CRO19941026 RUMAC Josip ADR Adria Mobil 10:59:30 13:57
146 30 ITA19900117 RUSCETTA Andrea GMC GM Cycling Team 11:00:20 14:47
147 10 ITA19910825 GIAMPAOLO Moreno VIS MG.Kvis-Vega 11:00:24 14:51
148 67 AUT19941026 AUER Daniel WSA WSA-Greenlife 11:00:40 15:07
149 156 JPN19910518 TSUBAKI Hiroshi BGT Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team 11:00:46 15:13
150 18 NED19941229 HOFSTEDE Lennard RDT Rabobank Development Team 11:00:50 15:17
151 49 FRA19950102 BENHAMOUDA Mehdi OE1 Novo Nordisk Development 11:02:37 17:04
152 93 GER19951225 GeßNER Konrad OE2 P&S Team Thüringen 11:03:11 17:38
153 105 ITA19920317 DAMIANO Maurizio IDE Idea-Conad 11:03:17 17:44
154 126 SUI19900926 IMHOF Claudio SUI Swiss National Team 11:03:25 17:52
155 121 GER19940919 SOBALLA Carl LKT LKT Team Brandenburg 11:03:26 17:53
156 161 CZE19950209 LICHNOVSKY Ludek SKC SKC Tufo 11:03:51 18:18
157 111 DEN19950208 ASGREEN Kasper TBJ MLP Team Bergstrasse 11:04:01 18:28
158 112 GER19961121 BARNICK Jonas TBJ MLP Team Bergstrasse 11:04:30 18:57
159 137 POL19940715 STOSZ Patryk POL Poland National Team 11:04:43 19:10
160 184 NOR19950530 AASVOLD Kristian TSS Sparebanken SOR 11:05:04 19:31
161 98 SLO19950728 ŠAFARIČ KOLAR Matic RAR Radenska Ljubljana 11:07:03 21:30
162 168 SVK19950911 HOLOMEK Milan DUK Kemo Dukla Trenčin 11:07:21 21:48
163 12 ITA19920110 SCARTEZZINI Michele VIS MG.Kvis-Vega 11:08:22 22:49
164 169 SVK19950314 DUBEN Martin DUK Kemo Dukla Trenčin 11:10:58 25:25
165 51 FRA19960619 VALOGNES Quentin OE1 Novo Nordisk Development 11:14:36 29:03
166 90 GER19960418 JAGELER Robert OE2 P&S Team Thüringen 11:15:06 29:33
167 92 GER19950507 STEGER Lukas OE2 P&S Team Thüringen 11:15:32 29:59

Timing + data processing by Racebase.Pro



PC/Sprints in 3rd Stage

PC/IS5 Umag 72 km

Pl No UCI code Surname Name Team Pt

1 96 SLO19940508 OTONIČAR Martin RAR Radenska Ljubljana 5

2 176 SLO19880909 KUMP Marko ADR Adria Mobil 3

3 74 RUS19880205 NIKOLAEV Sergey TIK Itera-Katusha 1

PC/IS6 Umag 99 km

Pl No UCI code Surname Name Team Pt

1 14 NED19950815 OOMEN Sam RDT Rabobank Development Team 5

2 104 GRE19800603 TAMOURIDIS Ioannis BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project 3

3 44 AUT19920110 PÖSTLBERGER Lukas TIR Tirol Cycling Team 1

PC/IS7 Umag 126 km

Pl No UCI code Surname Name Team Pt

1 72 RUS19900123 FROLOV Igor TIK Itera-Katusha 5

2 44 AUT19920110 PÖSTLBERGER Lukas TIR Tirol Cycling Team 3

3 14 NED19950815 OOMEN Sam RDT Rabobank Development Team 1

PC/Points classification after stage: 3

Pl. No UCI Code Surname Name Team Pt

1 96 SLO19940508 OTONIČAR Martin RAR Radenska Ljubljana 11

2 176 SLO19880909 KUMP Marko ADR Adria Mobil 8

3 14 NED19950815 OOMEN Sam RDT Rabobank Development Team 6

4 179 SLO19891029 ROGLIČ Primož ADR Adria Mobil 5

5 72 RUS19900123 FROLOV Igor TIK Itera-Katusha 5

6 141 SLO19950620 KATRAŠNIK Gašper OE3 Sava 5

7 44 AUT19920110 PÖSTLBERGER Lukas TIR Tirol Cycling Team 4

8 95 SLO19930209 PAVLIČ Marko RAR Radenska Ljubljana 38 95 SLO19930209 PAVLIČ Marko RAR Radenska Ljubljana 3

9 100 AZE19851128 AVERIN Maksym BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project 3

10 104 GRE19800603 TAMOURIDIS Ioannis BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project 3

11 137 POL19940715 STOSZ Patryk POL Poland National Team 3

12 145 SLO19950826 ŠVAB Jernej OE3 Sava 3

13 74 RUS19880205 NIKOLAEV Sergey TIK Itera-Katusha 1

14 94 SLO19931124 KOROŠEC Rok RAR Radenska Ljubljana 1

15 98 SLO19950728 ŠAFARIČ KOLAR Matic RAR Radenska Ljubljana 1

16 200 CZE19940803 KALOJIROS Tomas WHI Whirlpool - Author 1

BC/Hill climb in 3rd Stage

BC Buje, II cat, 52 km

Pl. No UCI Code Surname Name Team Pt

1 109 ITA19821119 REDA Francesco IDE Idea-Conad 3

2 61 AUT19940404 MUHLLBERGER Gregor RWS Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 2

3 191 GER19940506 HERKLOTZ Silvio STG Team Stölting 1

BC/Hill climb classification after stage: 3

Pl. No UCI Code Surname Name Team Pt

1 81 BRA19920219 GASPAR João ECU Team Ecuador 9

2 63 CRO19811204 KVASINA Matija RWS Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 4

3 109 ITA19821119 REDA Francesco IDE Idea-Conad 3

4 172 CZE19930119 TUREK Daniel CAT Cycling Academy Team 3

5 173 SVK19940210 MALOVEC Lubos CAT Cycling Academy Team 3

6 34 GER19890222 BALDAUF Sebastian HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling Team 2

7 61 AUT19940404 MUHLLBERGER Gregor RWS Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 2

8 85 NOR19900820 FLOTTEN Audun Brekke KRA Ringeriks-Kraft 2

9 111 DEN19950208 ASGREEN Kasper TBJ MLP Team Bergstrasse 1

10 191 GER19940506 HERKLOTZ Silvio STG Team Stölting 1



Team classification after 3rd Stage

Pl Team Time

1 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 32:18:58

2 Rabobank Development Team 32:19:16

3 Itera-Katusha 32:19:48

4 AWT Greenway 32:19:52

5 MG.Kvis-Vega 32:19:57

6 Adria Mobil 32:20:16

7 Poland National Team 32:20:22

8 WSA-Greenlife 32:20:43

9 Amplatz-BMC 32:20:55

10 Swiss National Team 32:21:07

11 Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling Team 32:21:12

12 Meridiana Kamen Team 32:21:30

13 Whirlpool - Author 32:21:36

14 Ringeriks-Kraft 32:21:54

15 Team Ecuador 32:22:00

16 GM Cycling Team 32:22:15

17 Synergy Baku Cycling Project 32:22:53

18 SKC Tufo 32:23:14

19 Team Heizomat 32:23:15

20 Bridgestone Anchor Cycling Team 32:23:33

21 Cycling Academy Team 32:23:51

22 LKT Team Brandenburg 32:24:14

23 MLP Team Bergstrasse 32:24:29

24 Sava 32:24:2924 Sava 32:24:29

25 Radenska Ljubljana 32:24:52

26 Russian National Team 32:24:56

27 Sparebanken SOR 32:25:39

28 Idea-Conad 32:26:52

29 Kemo Dukla Trenčin 32:27:04

30 P&S Team Thüringen 33:01:23

Jerseys - owners

Jerseys: No UCI code Surname name Team

Yellow 101 AUT19841016 EIBEGGER Markus BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project

Blue 96 SLO19940508 OTONIČAR Martin RAR Radenska Ljubljana

Green 81 BRA19920219 GASPAR João ECU Team Ecuador

Communiqué of Commissaires panel No 5

Umag, 15.3.2015.

12.1.040 Art 19.2.2, Sheltering behind a vehicle for some time

# 35 AUT19910208 HOFER Andreas HAC Hrinkow Advarcis Cycling Team

# 184 NOR19950530 AASVOLD Kristian TSS Sparebanken SOR

- Fine 50 CHF + 20" time penalty.

TM, Hrinkow Advarkis, RUCKER Stefan AUT19800120 - Fine 100 CHF

TM, Sparebanken SOR, REMME Stian NOR19820604 - Fine 100 CHF


